	FORM No. 716—WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). (Grant	195 GE Tenomie bu Kauta				
	Mi & O O ()					
	KNOW ALL MENT DY THE	RANTY DEED-TENA		1	R2 1	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES HARRINGTON	ENTS, That	IDA MAE LEWIS f		24 ()	
	and FRANCIS FUCENE	and FRANCIS FUCENE to consideration hereinafter stated to the				
	and FRANCIS EUGENE LEWIS, husband and wife, hereinafter called the grantees, du hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and the assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or a pertaining, situated in the County ofKlamath, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:					
_ 						
Ŧ	"Lot 26, Block 5, Sunset Falls, Oregon."	: 5th Addin	ion to the city	of 11		
TT Ha			the city	Ji Klamath		
ē.						
Ha						
2						
APR 29						
18,						
	It space weeks				ļ	
	To Have and to Hold the above described tirety, their heirs and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and with	ENT, CONTINUE DESCR	IPTION ON REVERSE SIDE			
- 11	tirety, their heirs and assigns forever.	and granica p	emises unto the said gram	tees, as tenants by the	en-	
	is lawfully solved in t	grantees and fi	a hoirs of it.	dhata - ta		
	drantes ''	land	•••••	1.9 011056		
11	Stantor Will Warrant and family				that	
	The true and	those claiming ,	inder the share t	against the lawful cla	ims II	
11 '	"However, the actual consideration paid to	or this transfer,	stated in terms of dall-	AECD2 mm		
i	[®] However, the actual consideration paid for the whole part of the Consideration (indicate which). [®] (The sent In construing this deed and where the conte changes shall be implied to make the conter	or includes of	her property or value give	en or promised which	N I NG	
	In construing this deed and where the conte changes shall be implied to make the provisions he In Witness Whereof, the granter here and	ence between the sy	mbols (), if not applicable, should	i be deleted. See ORS 93.03	30.)	
11	In Witness Whereast the	ereof apply equa	lly to corporations and it	urai and all grammati	cal	
i	if a corporate grantor, it has caused its pome to it	ed this instrument	it this 10774 day of	ndividuals.	~	
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this IOTH day of individuals. if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized the order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY DESCRIPTION USE MAY BE MADE OF THE DESCRIPTION OF THE						
11 2	CHECK WITH THIS INSTRUMENT, A BUVEP SH	ERTY IDA	MAE LEWIS fine T			
F	CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR CO PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED	UNTY	MAE LEWIS fka II	DA MAE HARRING	TON	
	TATE OF OREGON,		4 Mu Rew	2		
	County of Klamath as.	STATE OF OR	EGON, County of			
	APRIL 10 , 19 87					
		rersonally	appeared		a	
	Personally appeared the above named	each for himself	and not one for the other, did	who, being duly sword	n,	
	LILWIS					
	and solaring to the		secretary	of	- 11	
me	ant to be	and that the			- 11	
	Belore market	half of said corporati	on and that said instrument we	is signed and corporate sea	í	
(0) SE	FFICIAL UBLY MMINE Ance	Before me	ed said instrument to be its vo	I of directors; and each of Juntary act and deed.	e	
	Notary Public for Oregon			(OFFICIAL		
	My commision expires 81-90	Notary Public to	Oregon	SEAL)	- 11	
Ic	da Mae Lewis	My commission e	xpires:	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		
3	720 Coronado Way		C/D / ///			
K	lamath Falls OR 97603		STATE OF OREC	ion, j	11	
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADD		County of	Klamath ss.		
37	da Mae and Francis Eugene Lewis	1	I certify the	at the within instance	11	
	720 Coronado Way amath Falls OR 97603				11	
	GRANTEE'S NAME AND					
Id.	a Mae and Francis Eugene Lewis	SPACE RESER	VED in book (and)	M., and recorded	1	
37	20 Coronado Way	RECORDER'S	use page 7232	or as fee/file/instru-		
K1	amath Falls OR 97603		rec	ennon Na 7400h		
]	Record of Deeds of	said county		
Until a c	change is requested all tax statements that	-1	Witness my County affixed.	hand and seal of		
			county attixed.			
		-1	Evelyn Biehn	County Clark		
	amath Falls OR 97603	.]		TITLE		
		Fee: \$5.0	By Thy	mill Deputy		
_				-cputy		

ch. 5%